10:30 a.m.

B24-76-2

B24-67-3

B24-68-5

B24-74-7

AGENDA
County of Oxford

Land Division Committee
Thursday, December 5, 2024

Call meeting to Order

Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s)
Approval of Minutes — November 7, 2024
Business Arising from Minutes
Correspondence

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

PeopleCare Inc.

Hendrik & Andrea Scholten

Paul Matheson

Michael Black

Adjournment

East-Zorra Tavistock

Norwich

Zorra

Tillsonburg


https://www.oxfordcounty.ca/en/services-for-you/planning-details.aspx/Township%20of%20East%20Zorra-Tavistock/B24-76-2-PeopleCare-Inc
https://www.oxfordcounty.ca/en/services-for-you/planning-details.aspx/Township%20of%20Norwich/B24-67-3-Hendrik-Andrea-Scholten
https://www.oxfordcounty.ca/en/services-for-you/planning-details.aspx/Township%20of%20Zorra/B24-68-5-Paul-Matheson
https://www.oxfordcounty.ca/en/services-for-you/planning-details.aspx/Town%20of%20Tillsonburg/B24-74-7-Michael-Black

